Action Gatineau

Liste des donateurs 2025 de plus de 50 $ au 22 septembre 2025

Nom

Abou-Tanos
Alderson
Al-Hafadhy
Allard
Amyot
Amyot
Andrew

Arfa

Arfa
Arsenault
Aubé

Aubut
Auclair
Ayotte
Badouraly-Karim
Banville
Barisonzi
Bastien
Bates-Lalonde
Beauchamp
Beauchesne
Beaudoin
Beaudry
Beaulne
Beauparlant
Bégin
Belizaire
Bélizaire
Belizaire
Ben Arfa
Ben Zaied
Beniguider
Benoit
Benoit
Benoit
Bérard

Prénom

Wassim
Dallas

Ali

Claire
Daniel
Renée
Alexis

Ali
Mohamed Ali
Frangois
Gilles
Gisele
Normand
Stéphanie
Rehana
Guy
Marcello
Nicolas
Jonathan
Diane
Julie
Frédéric
Emmanuelle
Suzanne
Céline
Luc
Bénédicte
Guy
Bettyna
Sonia
Raouf
Brahim
David

Guy

Henri
Lucette Hélene

Don

200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
125.00 %
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $



Bérard-Lord
Bergeron
Bergeron
Bernier
Bernier
Bernier
Bertrand
Bertrand
Beryl
Bilodeau
Bischoff
Bisson
Bisson

Blais

Blais
Blondin Ruel
Bordeleau
Bosch
Bouchard
Bouchard
Bouchard
Boudreault
Bourgeois
Bourgeois
Bourgeois
Bourque
Brassard Bilodeau
Bret

Briand
Brillant-Picard
Brisson
Brulé
Brulotte
Brunet
Brunet
Brunet
Brunet
Burns
Cabana-Proulx
Calen
Cantin

Jacqueline
André
Olivier
Vincent
Francine
Jean
Liliane
Louise
Kena
Gilles
Peter
Emilie
Sonia
Jean-Pierre
Robert
Rock-André
Katherine
Kevin
Ariann
Camille
Lyne
Louise
Alain
Louise
Patrick
Francine
Ida
Justine
Marlyne
Julie
Joanne
Josiane
Jonathan
Hector
Martine
Martine
Michel
Daniel
Maurice
Charlotte
André

200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $



Careau

Caron
Caron-St-Pierre
Cayley-Daoust
Chamberland
Chambers
Chantigny
Charbonneau
Charlebois
Chartrand
Chatelain
Chenier-Ferguson
Chenier-Raduly
Chevrette
Chevrette
Chevrier
Chevrier
Collombat
Cool
Cool-Fergus
Corbo
Cormier
Cormier
Costigan

Coté
Coulombe
Courchesne
Cousineau
Cousineau
Craig

Craig

Craig
Craig-St-Louis
Cremer
Cremer

Daigle

Daigle

Daigle
Dangoisse
Danis

Daoust

Jonathan
Tammy
Danny
Daniel
Mikaél
Stéphane
Mathieu
Daniel
Mélina
Micheline
Jean
Denise
Carolyne
Lyne
Nicolas
Genevieve
Robert
Thomas
Julie
Alexandra
Adrian
David
Rosaire
Patrick
Olivier
Julien
Marthe
Michel
Isabelle
Francoise
Pierre
Suzanne
Catherine
Antoine
Pierre
Jean-Simon
Mathieu
Sylvie
Pascale
Jean-Francois
Albert

100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $

75.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $



Darche
D'astous

De Bellefeuille
De Luca

De Melo Ponte
Déry

Des Marais
Desfossés
Desharnais-Roy
Deslauriers
Desmarais
Desrochers
Desrochers
Desrochers
Drapeau
Ducasse
Dugal

Dugal
Duguay
Duguay
Duncan
Dutcher
Dutilly

Duval

Emery

Ethier

Fallu

Fallu

Faty

Fergus
Ferreira
Filiatrault
Fleurent
Fleury

Forest

Fortier
Fortin-Bordeleau
Fortin-Boulay
Foucault
Fournier
Fournier

Laura
André
Francois
Tina
Valdemira
Donald
Anik
Estelle
Olivier
Rachel
Marie-France
Caroline
William
Yolande
Robert
Pierre
Jean
Jean-Philippe
Denis
Patrick
Elisabeth
Carol
Bernard
Paul
Jean-Marc
Amélie
André
Marcel
Elhadji Abdou Aziz
Gregory
Mélisa
Lise
Marcel
Raymond
Marieve
Claude
Alexandre
Mathieu
Lynne
Carole
Christian

200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
130.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $



Fournier

Fraser

Fraser
Frenette-Assad
Frigon
Gaboury
Gaboury
Gagné

Gagnon
Gagnon
Gagnon
Galipeau
Galipeault
Garcia-Duchesne
Garneau
Gascon-Cheuvrette
Gauthier
Gendron
Généreux
Génier
Gerbelot-Barillon
Germain
Gervais

Ghosn

Giffard

Gilbert

Gill

Girard Bouchard
Girardeau
Giroux
Gobeil-Brunet
Godard
Gosselin
Goulet

Goulet

Gour

Gour

Gratton

Gravel

Griffiths

Groh

Isabelle
Cindy
Nicolas
Marie-Hélene
Antoine
Eve
Nicole
Darquis
France
Francoise
Philippe
Denis
Kevin
Philippe
Marie Pier
Cécile
Alain
Edith
Alexandre
Claudia
Franck
Marie-Chantal
Yvan
Walid

Eric
Micheline
Marilene
Maude
Simon
Isabelle
Valeda
Germain
Pierre
Marie-Claude
Marlene
Martine
Raymond
Mario
Jérémie
Colin
Michael

100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
200.00 $



Groulx
Guay
Guimond
Guy
Halloran
Havard
Heidecker
Helwig
Hervieux
Higgins
Jean
Jean-Pierre
Jolicoeur
Jomphe
Joseph
Joyal-Duguay
Karam
Karim
Kashiba
Khou
Laberge
Lacasse
Lacasse-Brunet
Lacoursiere
Laflamme
Laflamme
Lafleur
Lafreniére
Lagacé
Lajeunesse
Lalime
Lallier
Lalonde
Lalonde
Lamarche
Lamirande
Lamirande
Lamothe
Lapointe
Laporte-Roy
Laroche

Marie-Nicole
Alexandre-Steeve
Chantale
Francine
Michel
Chantal
Pascal

Kate

Michel
Nancy

Guy

Myrlene
Anne

Melvin
Jean-Sébastien
Monique
Hadi

Farouk
Raymond
Tamara
Jean-Louis
Nicole

Alicia
Jean-Guy
Julien Alexandre
Réjean
Dominic
Pascale
Clara

Martin
Thomas
Serge
Claudine
Daniel
Thérese
Cécile
David-Alexandre
Sophie
Annie

Maud

Lucien

100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
150.00 $
150.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $

75.00 $
200.00 $
175.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $



Larose-Filotas
Latendresse
Laurin
Lavallée
Laviolette
Lavoie
Lavoie
Lavoie
Leblanc
Leblanc
Leblanc
Leblanc
Leclerc
Leclerc
Lécuyer
Lefebvre
Legault
Leguerrier
Lemay
Lemieux
Lepage
Lepage
Lepage Thériault
Lepage-Roy
Léveillé
Levesque
Lévesque
Lewis-Richmond
Libersan
Loneban
Lord

Lupien
Mackay
Maisonneuve
Maleau
Malette
Malo

Malo
Maltais
Marleau
Marquis

Sarah
Alexandrine
Benoit
Laurent
Etienne
Gaétan
Priscillia
Régent
Anne-Catherine
Benoit
Marc
Marc-Olivier
Catherine
Jean

Lynne

Judith
Claude
Roland
Jean-Baptiste
Diane
Gaston
Nathalie
Jade
Charles-Henri
Francois
Francois
Eric
Malcolm
Jacques
Mariam Asngar
Jean-Yves
André

Lynne
Gisele
Stéphane
Albert
Caroline
Sylvie

Derik

Emilie
Jonathan

100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
175.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00'$
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00'$
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00'$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $



Marquis-Bissonnette
Martin
Martineau
Masse
Massicotte
Massicotte
Mayer
Mayrand
Meilleur Nadon
Mercier
Miljours
Miron

Moore

Moran

Morin

Morin

Morin
Morin-Paquette
Morison
Morissette
Moyneur
Murray
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nadeau
Nadon
Newman
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nilsson
Normand
Normand
Norris Parent
Onu

Ouimet
Paquette
Parent
Patrice Dumoulin
Paul

Paulin
Payette

Maude
Véronique
Ghislain
Charles
Danielle
Gabrielle
Richard

Louis-Philippe

Raymonde
Daniel
Stéphane
Isabelle N.
Felix
Stephen
Alexandra
Paul

Yves
Frédéric
Steve

Lise
Carolle
Caroline
Corinne
Simon
Richard
Guy

Keith

The Bao Huy
Christina
Jessica
Antoine L.
Kelly
Tiffany-Lee
Tonu
Raymond
Claude
Jennifer Lynn
Anne-Marie
Rock
Michaél
Louise

200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
150.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $



Payette-Prévost
Payette-Prévost
Pedneaud Jobin
Pedneaud-Jobin
Pellerin

Pellerin Petrova
Pelletier
Peterson
Pharand
Pichette
Pilon-Savoie
Pinard

Pisani

Pitre

Plante

Plante

Plourde

Podrez
Poirier-Boucher
Poirier-Boucher
Poulin

Poulin

Powles

Prevost

Prévost

Prévost
Primeau-Prévost
Proulx
Prud'homme
Racine

Rainville

Revil

Rida

Rioux

Ritchie

Rivard

Rivet

Robert
Robert-Meunier
Robitaille-Carriere
Rochon

Gabriel
Nicolas
Emmanuelle
Maxime
Monique
Anna
Marc

Paul
Marc-André
Michele
Maxime
Richard
Stéphane
Isabelle
Dany
Richard
Jocelyn
Marie Dominique
Andréa
Eliane
Andrée
Valérie
Howard
Jacques
Alain

Luc
Pierrette
Pascal
Yves
Simon
Richard
Emilie
Mahmoud
Lucie
Joelle
Marie-France
Francois
Yannick
Patrick
Nicole
Yves

200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $



Rodier
Rosset
Rouleau
Rousseau
Roy

Roy

Roy

Roy

Roy

Royer
Rick
Ryan
Saad
Sabourin
Saint-Amour
Samson
Sauvé
Scalabrini
Schingh-Massé
Schwartz
Sebagenzi
Séguin
Semexant
Shaw
Sidhom
Sookocheff
Soucy
St-Laurent
St-Louis
St-Onge
St-Onge
St-Onge
St-Pierre
Strasbourg
Swenker
Swetnam
Taillefer
Tassé
Tessier
Tessier
Tessier

Lynne
Daniel
Sylvie
Olivier
Anne-Marie
Donald
Francine
Maxime
Vincent
Claude
Daniel
Daniel

Ali

Louis
Sylvie
Denis
Eric
Monique
Evelyne
Christopher
Mike Owen
Alexandre
Veronique
lan
Oussama
Luke
Francois
Anie-Pier
Roch
Denis
Mélissa
Yoan
Nadie
Gilles
Luc
Roger
Robert
Anne Marie
Alexandre
Amélie
Brigitte

200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$
100.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
100.00$
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $



Tessier
Tessier
Thelland Leblanc
Thérien-Patry
Thibault
Thivierge
Tolszczuk
Traoré
Tremblay
Trépanier
Troutet
Turbide
Turcotte
Turmel
Van Dieren
Vanhooren
Veillette
Veilleux
Venne
Vermette
Vigneault
Vinet
Wanis
Wheeler
Wolff
Wolford
Zitouni

Cédric
Roger
Deborah
Jacqueline
Pierre
Hugo
Marie Josee
Tiéoulé
Stéphane
Mathieu
Gilbert
Yves
Sylvie
Nycole
Alexandre
Romain
Normand
Iréne

Jean-Francois

Diane
Stéphane
Charles
Nabih
Bernard
Jean
Alexandre
Najoua

200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
175.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
150.00 $
200.00 $
100.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $
100.00$

86.00 $
200.00 $
200.00 $



